Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)

Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar.

Invitation for Quotation

1	Agency	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)		
2	Procuring Entity Name	Office of the Deputy General Manager (O&M, COX LS) of BSCCL		
3	Request for Quotation No.	14.34.0000.220.32.011.22- 11		
4	Invitation Ref No.	14.34.0000.220.32.011.22- 11		
5	Starting Date of Issuing Tender Schedule	16 January, 2023		
Kev	information	·		40 40
6	Procurement Method	Direct Quotation Method (DQM)		
Fund	ling information	×		
7				
Part	icular Information			
8	Issuing, Closing & Opening Date and Time	Last date & time of issuing: 04:00 P.M., 19 January 2023	Closing date & time: 11:45 A.M., 22 January 2023	Opening date & time: 12:15 P.M., 22 January 2023
9	Name & Address of the office for issuing, receiving and opening the quotations	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700.		
Info	rmation for Tender	1	1 CII 11 1 /I	III) and other according
10	Name of work	"Construction of 2 (two) number of Hand holes (HH) and other associated works along the cable route at Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar."		
11	Location of Work	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700.		
12	Work Completion Time	Work should be completed within 45 (Forty Five) days from the date of issuance of the Work Order.		
Pro	curing entity details			
13	Name, designation and contact detail of official inviting Tender	Deputy General Manager (O&M, COX LS) Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Submarine Cable Landing Station Cox's Bazar. Phone:880-2334462501		
Inter Baza	rested suppliers are requested to ar office within the time period	collect the bid documents from	n Submarine Cable Lar	nding Station, Cox's
The	Procuring entity reserves the right	ght to accept or reject any or al	l bids without assigning	g any reason whatsoever.
			Buraci	

Deputy General Manager (O&M, COX LS) Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar. Phone: 880-2334462501 (Off), Fax: 880-2334462502

1